Counterparty Name

Bank of New York Mellon

Morgan Stanley Capital Services LLC
Goldman Sachs International
NATIXIS

Toronto Dominion Bank

Societe Generale S.A.

Morgan Stanley Capital Services, LLC
JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Royal Bank of Scotland Plc

Wells Fargo Securities, LLC

Royal Bank of Canada

National Australia Bank Limited

JP Morgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Merrill Lynch Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated
Morgan Stanley & Co., LLC

J.P. Morgan Securities, LLC

Citibank, NA

J.P. Morgan Chase & Co.

BNP Paribas

Merrill Lynch International

GE Financial Markets

Goldman Sachs Bank USA

Credit Suisse International

Deutsche Bank AG - New York Branch

Location

New York, New York
London, UK
London, UK

NY

Toronto, Canada
Paris, France
New York, NY
London, UK
Edinburgh, UK
Charlotte, NC
Toronto, Canada
Melbourne, Australia
Columbus, OH
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Paris, France
London, UK
Dublin, Ireland
New York, NY
London, UK

Exchange

NYSE

LSE

London Stock Exchange
oTC

Toronto Stock Exchange
Paris Stock Exchange
NYSE

NYSE

London Stock Exchange
NASDAQ

Toronto Stock Exchange
Australian Stock Exchange
NYSE

NYSE

NASDAQ

NASDAQ

oTC

oTC

oTC

London

LCH

oTC

oTC

Designation

Status
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
2 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved
1 Approved

Approval Date

1/9/2019
5/28/2019
5/21/2019
5/16/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019

6/8/2019

6/8/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/28/2019
5/24/2019
5/28/2019
5/22/2019
5/28/2019
5/21/2019
6/28/2019
5/22/2019

1/9/2019

3/5/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019

Expiration Date
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020






Commerzbank AG Frankfurt, Germany OTC 1[Expired 7/1/2017 6/30/2018
Citi Swapco, Inc. New York, NY OTC 1|Expired 7/1/2017 6/30/2018
Citigroup Global Markets Ltd. London, UK OTC 1[Expired 7/1/2017 6/30/2018




